COOLEDGE LUMINOUS CEILINGS
FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - SURFACE MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
PSD-0021 R03 09162019 (Metric - A4) 1/6
PROJECT REFERENCE TYPE
SPECIFIED BY QUANTITY
DATE NOTE Luminous Ceilings
DESCRIPTION
SIZES

FABRICATED LUMINAIRES - SURFACE MOUNT: SPECIFICATIONS
POWER AND CONTROL MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
Power Supply with
Cooledge Control Module
Actual power & control
configuration is determined
by the luminaire model.
Surface Mount FABRICated Luminaires
require that the power and control
components be remote mounted:
•	 Remote Mounted: the mounting plate
is to be located remotely in a location
that is suitable for AC electrical
connection or for maintenance access
(see www.cooledgelighting.com or
contact Cooledge for remote distance
wiring requirements)
Power & Control Mounting Plate
(shipped in a separate package)
Mounting Plate Dimensions: 420mm x 239mm
PRODUCT
FLM =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Surface Mount
1 FLUX
HF = High Flux
MF = Med Flux
2 CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
3NOM. SIZE
44 = 4x4 (1200x1200)
46 = 4x6 (1200x1800)
48 = 4x8 (1200x2400)
410 = 4x10 (1200x3000)
55 = 5x5 (1500x1500)
66 = 6x6 (1800x1800)
68 = 6x8 (1800x2400)
69 = 6x9 (1800x2700)
4
Static CCT
Tunable White
PRODUCT
FLM =
FABRICated
Luminaire
- Surface Mount
1 FLUX
HF = High Flux
MF = Med Flux
2 CCT
TNW =
Tunable
White
(2700K
-5700K)
3NOM. SIZE
44 = 4x4 (1200x1200)
46 = 4x6 (1200x1800)
48 = 4x8 (1200x2400)
410 = 4x10 (1200x3000)
55 = 5x5 (1500x1500)
66 = 6x6 (1800x1800)
68 = 6x8 (1800x2400)
69 = 6x9 (1800x2700)
4
_______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______ - _______FLM
       1                 2                3                4                5                6                 7                8
SM E
MOUNTING